
Memoriál Ladislava Juráska 2011 -22.ročník - DOROSTENCI
Příjmení

1 HoLEc
2 VYBiRAL
3 čERNUšKA Lukáš
4 KŘÍžEK LUkáš
5 BERANovsKÝ Lukáš
6 PRKNA Lukáš
7 KLIMEš Michal
8 MUSEL vlastimil
9 BAŠTÁŘ ondřej

oddíl
centropen Dačice
centropen Dačice
silon sezimovo Ústí
centropen Dačice
sokol slavonice
centropen Dačice
silon sezimovo Ústí
centropen Dačice
centropen Dačice

1

78
77

81
7í
81
72
42
62

Jméno
M oj mír
Tomáš

23
61 89
7I 54
61 72
77 53
43 53
44 63
52 54
52 69
53 32

4
81
62
63
44
78
36
45
52
27

celkem ch
3o9 72
258 17
249 18
249 21
245 2r
224 20
223 22
215 24
174 36


